Date of Publication: 2003-07-14• All brand names and registered trademarks are the
property of their respective owner
• All specifications are subject to change without notice
ACP-5260
5U 20-slot Rackmount Chassis with 6
Hot-swap SCSI SCA Drive Bays and
Redundant Power Supply
Introduction

Power supply Options
Storage Device Options
Ordering Information
B/P Model Name Slot Segment
PCA-6120-0B1 20 ISA Single
PCA-6120P4-0B1 14 ISA, 4 PCI, 2 PICM Single
PCA-6119P7-0B1 10 ISA, 7 PCI, 2 PICMG/PC Single
PCA-6120P12-0A1 7 ISA, 11 PCI, 1 PICMG/PCI, 1 PICMG Single
PCA-6119P17-0B1 16 PCI, 1 PICMG/PCI, 1 PICMG Single
PCA-6120P18-0A1 1 ISA, 17 PCI, 1 PICMG/PCI, 1 PICMG Single
Part
Number
Specifications
Watt Input Output Mini-load Safety MTBF